Hertfordshire Used Cars Invoice 91953
1 Priory Lane Invoice Date:
Little Wymondley Account No: HER861
Hitchin Order Ref:
Hertfordshire Date of Work 12/02/2026
SG4 7HE Payment Date:
Payment Method:
Registration Make & Model Chassis Number Engine CC Mileage
VX63 YDN Volkswagen Golf Gti Wvwzzzauzew091430 1984 82451
Engine No Engine Code Key Code Date Reg Paint Code
CHHA013626 21/09/2013 C
‘ MOT Qty Status ‘
Carry out MOT Test 1 Pass
‘ Parts Part No. Qty Unit D Sub Total‘
Front Wipers 1 34.19 34.19
Oil & Filter Disposal OoIL 1 4.50 4.50
Oil Filter OF 1 16.29 16.29
Air Filter AF 1 22.87 22.87
Pollen Filter PF 1 16.19 16.19
Spark Plugs SP 4 17.20 68.80
Sundries - Grease/ Oil Etc SUN 1 4.50 4.50
Oil System Flush And Cleaner FLUSH 1 8.50 8.50
Screen Wash SCR 1 1.50 1.50
Fuel Injection Treatment INJ TREATMENT 1 10.00 10.00
Sump Sealing Washer SUM 1 1.50 1.50
Brake Cleaner BRAKE 1 1.50 1.50
O0w30 Synthetic Oil oIL8 5.7 14.00 79.80
Labour Qty Unit D Sub Total
Carried Out Full Service 2 95.00 190.00



Hertfordshire Used Cars
1 Priory Lane

Little Wymondley
Hitchin

Hertfordshire

SG4 7HE

VAT Reg No. 738 1978 88

Bank Details For BACS Payments
St Albans Car Clinic

Sort Code 20-74-09

Account Number 10347795

Invoice
Invoice Date:
Account No:
Order Ref:
Date of Work
Payment Date:

Payment Method:

Labour
Parts
SubTotal
VAT (20%)
MOT
Total

Balance

91953

HER861

12/02/2026

190.00
270.14
460.14

92.03

54.85
607.02
607.02



